BSOIFAVA

15/12/2025

Boifava carrelli s.r.l
+39 030 36 21 22
viale S. Eufemia, 196
25135 Brescia

B7945

Jungheinrich EJE M13

Caratteristiche:

Categoria

Marca

Modello

Codice modello
Quintali

Anno

Montante
Altezza minima
Altezza massima
Codice seriale

Prezzo a voi riservato

CarrelloMagazzino

Jungheinrich
EJE M13
B7945

13

2020
TRANSPALLET
0

200

FN967700

€ 2.000




